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Summary

Championship Record: -

Appearances (0):
Finals Appearances/Runners-up (20): 1991, 1994, 1995, 1995, 1996, 1997, 1998, 2007, 2008, 2008, 2008, 2008, 2008,

2008, 2009, 2009, 2010, 2010, 2011, 2011

Championships (11): 2011, 2010, 2009, 2008, 2007, 1998, 1997, 1996, 1995, 1994, 1991

Finals Appearances

Class
Class AAA
Class AAA
Class AAA
Class AAA
Class AAA
Class AAA
Class AAA
Class AAA
Class AAA
Class AAA
Class AAA
Class AAA
Class AAA
Class AAA
Class AAA
Class AAA
Class AAA
Class AAA
Class AAA
Class AAA

Year
1991
1994
1995
1995
1996
1997
1998
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2010
2010
2011
2011

Awards

None found.

Award
400 Meter Dash Champion
Shot Put Champion
High Jump Champion
Shot Put Champion
Shot Put Champion
100 Meter Dash Champion
Shot Put Champion
400 Meter Relay Champions
Shot Put Champion
400 Meter Dash Champion
800 Meter Relay Champions
400 Meter Relay Champions
Team Runner-Up
200 Meter Dash Champion
Shot Put Champion
Discus Champion
Shot Put Champion
Discus Champion
Shot Put Champion
Discus Champion

Detail
Melanie Hall
Shauntel Jennings
Adia Hanson
Shauntel Jennings
Shauntel Jennings
Stacy Acklin
Kenitra Woods

Mychele Cumings

Stacia Hanneman

Stacia Hanneman
Michelle Cumings
Michelle Cumings
Michelle Cumings
Michelle Cumings
Michelle Cumings
Michelle Cumings



