

# Hunters Lane High School Girls' Track and Field Nashville, TN



#### **POSTSEASON HISTORY REPORT**

GENERATED APRIL 20, 2024

## **Summary**

Championship Record: -

Appearances (0):

**Finals Appearances/Runners-up (20):** 1991, 1994, 1995, 1995, 1996, 1997, 1998, 2007, 2008, 2008, 2008, 2008, 2008, 2009, 2009, 2010, 2010, 2011, 2011

Championships (11): 2011, 2010, 2009, 2008, 2007, 1998, 1997, 1996, 1995, 1994, 1991

## **Finals Appearances**

Year	Class	Award	Detail
1991	Class AAA	400 Meter Dash Champion	Melanie Hall
1994	Class AAA	Shot Put Champion	Shauntel Jennings
1995	Class AAA	High Jump Champion	Adia Hanson
1995	Class AAA	Shot Put Champion	Shauntel Jennings
1996	Class AAA	Shot Put Champion	Shauntel Jennings
1997	Class AAA	100 Meter Dash Champion	Stacy Acklin
1998	Class AAA	Shot Put Champion	Kenitra Woods
2007	Class AAA	400 Meter Relay Champions	
2008	Class AAA	Shot Put Champion	Mychele Cumings
2008	Class AAA	400 Meter Dash Champion	Stacia Hanneman
2008	Class AAA	800 Meter Relay Champions	
2008	Class AAA	400 Meter Relay Champions	
2008	Class AAA	Team Runner-Up	
2008	Class AAA	200 Meter Dash Champion	Stacia Hanneman
2009	Class AAA	Shot Put Champion	Michelle Cumings
2009	Class AAA	Discus Champion	Michelle Cumings
2010	Class AAA	Shot Put Champion	Michelle Cumings
2010	Class AAA	Discus Champion	Michelle Cumings
2011	Class AAA	Shot Put Champion	Michelle Cumings
2011	Class AAA	Discus Champion	Michelle Cumings

#### **Awards**

None found.